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Rang MgNr. Nachname Vorname VKZ Verein GJ Str. Ges.

1. 16289 STEURER Fiona 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2006 J 88 J 86 X 87 86 875
2. 14769 SCHINDLER Lena 103 WAT Badminton Hernals Wien 2006 J 84 J 88 X 86 84 870
3. 81262 ZHANG Miranda 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2007 J 86 J 82 J 86 82 860
4. 67531 SCRINZI Fiona 615 Union Badminton Sportclub Wolfurt 2008 J 82 J 84 x 0 0 830
5. 41408 SIMONSEN Anna 403 Badmintonclub Seekirchen 2005 J 79 x 0 J 84 0 815
6. 81181 REITER Anna 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2005 J 77 J 80 J 82 77 810
7. 81461 KREULITSCH Lea 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2008 S 58 J 77 J 79 58 780
8. 67129 THURNHERR Amélie 607 Badminton-Sportverein Hohenems 2008 J 78 J 78 x 0 0 780
9. 16089 KOBER Amelie 105 WAT Simmering 2008 J 76 J 79 x 0 0 775
10. 81401 WUTTE Elina 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2007 J 75 J 75 x 0 0 750
11. 67529 SS WEISSENBACH Jana 615 Union Badminton Sportclub Wolfurt 2008 x 0 S 60 J 80 0 700
12. 68089 WALTL Laura 615 Union Badminton Sportclub Wolfurt 2009 S 56 S 50 J 77 50 665
13. 68149 SIMMA Matilda 617 Union Badminton Club Egg 2009 S 50 S 46 J 78 46 640
14. 310234 RITTER Isabella 333 Sportunion Neuhofen an der Krems 2009 S 54 S 52 S 58 52 560
15. 206793 TRAN Aimee 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 2009 S 52 S 56 S 54 52 550
16. 26273 GINDULIN Mia 204 Allgemeiner Sportverein Pressbaum-Badminton 2010 K 44 S 54 S 56 44 550
17. 53935 DANDER Lea 506 Badmintonclub Jenbach 2009 S 51 S 49 S 49 49 500
18. 54354 DERFESER Sophia 508 Turnerschaft Schwaz 2008 S 49 x 0 S 50 0 495
19. 39173 GRAFINGER Dana-Lynn 307 ASKÖ Traun 2009 x 0 S 51 S 48 0 495
20. 310293 GINTERSDORFER Sarah 327 ASKÖ Enns Badminton 2008 S 47 S 48 x 0 0 475
21. 54515 WILDAUER Lara 506 Badmintonclub Jenbach 2008 S 46 S 47 S 47 46 470
22. 703960 WAUKMANN Annika 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2009 x 0 S 43 S 46 0 445
23. 81521 SK ZHAN Ziling 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2010 K 41 K 44 K 44 41 440
24. 505154 SJ ZAITSEVA Kateryna 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 2006 x 0 x 0 J 88 0 440
25. 16087 GALOVA Natalia 105 WAT Simmering 2008 J 80 x 0 x 0 0 400
26. 81561 WUTTE Luisa 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2010 x 0 K 41 K 38 0 395
27. 67769 MOOSBRUGGER Lisa 615 Union Badminton Sportclub Wolfurt 2011 x 0 K 35 K 41 0 380
28. 63689 RINNER Sophie 617 Union Badminton Club Egg 2004 x 0 J 76 x 0 0 380
29. 206734 PALAZZO Carolina 204 Allgemeiner Sportverein Pressbaum-Badminton 2010 x 0 K 38 K 35 0 365
30. 310113 LINNINGER Helene 327 ASKÖ Enns Badminton 2010 K 38 K 33 x 0 0 355
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31. 39773 MAYR Leona 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2010 K 35 K 31 K 31 31 330
32. 68171 MARXGUT MAYA 617 Union Badminton Club Egg 2010 K 31 K 32 K 32 31 320
33. 18067 GSTREIN Daniela 105 WAT Simmering 2011 K 32 K 30 x 0 0 310
34. 68250 SUTTERLÜTTI Katharina 603 Union Badminton Sportclub Dornbirn 2011 K 33 K 29 x 0 0 310
35. 703957 WAUKMANN Laura 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2010 x 0 K 28 K 33 0 305
36. 608549 BLAUENSTEINER Anja 603 Union Badminton Sportclub Dornbirn 2010 K 30 K 27 x 0 0 285
37. 310233 SM ERTL Katharina 333 Sportunion Neuhofen an der Krems 2012 M 25 M 25 M 25 25 250
38. 310301 WEILIG Tabea 327 ASKÖ Enns Badminton 2008 S 48 x 0 x 0 0 240
39. 310298 FORSTNER Elena 327 ASKÖ Enns Badminton 2008 x 0 S 45 x 0 0 225
40. 801605 ZHOU Shiqi 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2012 M 22 M 22 M 22 22 220
41. 310613 MERWALD Linda 307 ASKÖ Traun 2008 x 0 S 41 x 0 0 205
42. 310053 MAYR Livia 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2012 M 19 x 0 M 19 0 190
43. 206794 TRAN Faye 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 2012 M 17 M 19 M 17 17 180
44. 801641 ZHAN Pia 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2013 M 15 M 15 M 15 15 150
45. 608537 EBERLE Marie 615 Union Badminton Sportclub Wolfurt 2010 x 0 x 0 K 30 0 150
46. 207053 WITZELSBERGER Julia 204 Allgemeiner Sportverein Pressbaum-Badminton 2011 x 0 x 0 K 29 0 145
47. 68272 KALB Anika 606 1. Badminton Club Vorarlberg 2012 M 14 M 14 M 10 10 140
48. 704118 HIEDL Leonie 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 2011 x 0 x 0 K 28 0 140
49. 310095 GÉRARD Emma 327 ASKÖ Enns Badminton 2012 M 11 M 17 x 0 0 140
50. 504834 MAYER Elisabeth 506 Badmintonclub Jenbach 2012 M 13 M 13 M 13 13 130
51. 206893 GINDULIN Lisa 204 Allgemeiner Sportverein Pressbaum-Badminton 2014 M 12 M 9 M 12 9 120
52. 310893 SUN Emily 333 Sportunion Neuhofen an der Krems 2013 x 0 M 10 M 14 0 120
53. 504817 DANDER Hanna 506 Badmintonclub Jenbach 2012 x 0 M 11 M 11 0 110
54. 703837 MAHR Lea 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 2013 x 0 M 12 M 9 0 105
55. 504816 REITER Elena 506 Badmintonclub Jenbach 2012 x 0 M 7 M 8 0 75
56. 801681 ZHANG Melina 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2014 x 0 M 8 M 7 0 75
57. 608610 RINDERER Julia 604 Badminton Club Montfort Feldkirch 2014 M 10 x 0 x 0 0 50
58. 68251 TREBO Magdalena 606 1. Badminton Club Vorarlberg 2012 M 9 x 0 x 0 0 45
59. 608609 RINDERER Anna-Luise 604 Badminton Club Montfort Feldkirch 2012 M 8 x 0 x 0 0 40
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1. 67531 SCRINZI Fiona 615 Union Badminton Sportclub Wolfurt 2008 J 82 J 84 x 0 0 830
2. 81461 KREULITSCH Lea 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2008 S 58 J 77 J 79 58 780
3. 67129 THURNHERR Amélie 607 Badminton-Sportverein Hohenems 2008 J 78 J 78 x 0 0 780
4. 16089 KOBER Amelie 105 WAT Simmering 2008 J 76 J 79 x 0 0 775
5. 67529 SS WEISSENBACH Jana 615 Union Badminton Sportclub Wolfurt 2008 x 0 S 60 J 80 0 700
6. 68089 WALTL Laura 615 Union Badminton Sportclub Wolfurt 2009 S 56 S 50 J 77 50 665
7. 68149 SIMMA Matilda 617 Union Badminton Club Egg 2009 S 50 S 46 J 78 46 640
8. 310234 RITTER Isabella 333 Sportunion Neuhofen an der Krems 2009 S 54 S 52 S 58 52 560
9. 206793 TRAN Aimee 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 2009 S 52 S 56 S 54 52 550
10. 26273 GINDULIN Mia 204 Allgemeiner Sportverein Pressbaum-Badminton 2010 K 44 S 54 S 56 44 550
11. 53935 DANDER Lea 506 Badmintonclub Jenbach 2009 S 51 S 49 S 49 49 500
12. 54354 DERFESER Sophia 508 Turnerschaft Schwaz 2008 S 49 x 0 S 50 0 495
13. 39173 GRAFINGER Dana-Lynn 307 ASKÖ Traun 2009 x 0 S 51 S 48 0 495
14. 310293 GINTERSDORFER Sarah 327 ASKÖ Enns Badminton 2008 S 47 S 48 x 0 0 475
15. 54515 WILDAUER Lara 506 Badmintonclub Jenbach 2008 S 46 S 47 S 47 46 470
16. 703960 WAUKMANN Annika 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2009 x 0 S 43 S 46 0 445
17. 81521 SK ZHAN Ziling 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2010 K 41 K 44 K 44 41 440
18. 16087 GALOVA Natalia 105 WAT Simmering 2008 J 80 x 0 x 0 0 400
19. 81561 WUTTE Luisa 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2010 x 0 K 41 K 38 0 395
20. 67769 MOOSBRUGGER Lisa 615 Union Badminton Sportclub Wolfurt 2011 x 0 K 35 K 41 0 380
21. 206734 PALAZZO Carolina 204 Allgemeiner Sportverein Pressbaum-Badminton 2010 x 0 K 38 K 35 0 365
22. 310113 LINNINGER Helene 327 ASKÖ Enns Badminton 2010 K 38 K 33 x 0 0 355
23. 39773 MAYR Leona 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2010 K 35 K 31 K 31 31 330
24. 68171 MARXGUT MAYA 617 Union Badminton Club Egg 2010 K 31 K 32 K 32 31 320
25. 18067 GSTREIN Daniela 105 WAT Simmering 2011 K 32 K 30 x 0 0 310
26. 68250 SUTTERLÜTTI Katharina 603 Union Badminton Sportclub Dornbirn 2011 K 33 K 29 x 0 0 310
27. 703957 WAUKMANN Laura 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2010 x 0 K 28 K 33 0 305
28. 608549 BLAUENSTEINER Anja 603 Union Badminton Sportclub Dornbirn 2010 K 30 K 27 x 0 0 285
29. 310233 SM ERTL Katharina 333 Sportunion Neuhofen an der Krems 2012 M 25 M 25 M 25 25 250
30. 310301 WEILIG Tabea 327 ASKÖ Enns Badminton 2008 S 48 x 0 x 0 0 240
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31. 310298 FORSTNER Elena 327 ASKÖ Enns Badminton 2008 x 0 S 45 x 0 0 225
32. 801605 ZHOU Shiqi 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2012 M 22 M 22 M 22 22 220
33. 310613 MERWALD Linda 307 ASKÖ Traun 2008 x 0 S 41 x 0 0 205
34. 310053 MAYR Livia 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2012 M 19 x 0 M 19 0 190
35. 206794 TRAN Faye 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 2012 M 17 M 19 M 17 17 180
36. 801641 ZHAN Pia 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2013 M 15 M 15 M 15 15 150
37. 608537 EBERLE Marie 615 Union Badminton Sportclub Wolfurt 2010 x 0 x 0 K 30 0 150
38. 207053 WITZELSBERGER Julia 204 Allgemeiner Sportverein Pressbaum-Badminton 2011 x 0 x 0 K 29 0 145
39. 68272 KALB Anika 606 1. Badminton Club Vorarlberg 2012 M 14 M 14 M 10 10 140
40. 704118 HIEDL Leonie 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 2011 x 0 x 0 K 28 0 140
41. 310095 GÉRARD Emma 327 ASKÖ Enns Badminton 2012 M 11 M 17 x 0 0 140
42. 504834 MAYER Elisabeth 506 Badmintonclub Jenbach 2012 M 13 M 13 M 13 13 130
43. 206893 GINDULIN Lisa 204 Allgemeiner Sportverein Pressbaum-Badminton 2014 M 12 M 9 M 12 9 120
44. 310893 SUN Emily 333 Sportunion Neuhofen an der Krems 2013 x 0 M 10 M 14 0 120
45. 504817 DANDER Hanna 506 Badmintonclub Jenbach 2012 x 0 M 11 M 11 0 110
46. 703837 MAHR Lea 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 2013 x 0 M 12 M 9 0 105
47. 504816 REITER Elena 506 Badmintonclub Jenbach 2012 x 0 M 7 M 8 0 75
48. 801681 ZHANG Melina 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2014 x 0 M 8 M 7 0 75
49. 608610 RINDERER Julia 604 Badminton Club Montfort Feldkirch 2014 M 10 x 0 x 0 0 50
50. 68251 TREBO Magdalena 606 1. Badminton Club Vorarlberg 2012 M 9 x 0 x 0 0 45
51. 608609 RINDERER Anna-Luise 604 Badminton Club Montfort Feldkirch 2012 M 8 x 0 x 0 0 40
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1. 26273 GINDULIN Mia 204 Allgemeiner Sportverein Pressbaum-Badminton 2010 K 44 S 54 S 56 44 550
2. 81521 SK ZHAN Ziling 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2010 K 41 K 44 K 44 41 440
3. 81561 WUTTE Luisa 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2010 x 0 K 41 K 38 0 395
4. 67769 MOOSBRUGGER Lisa 615 Union Badminton Sportclub Wolfurt 2011 x 0 K 35 K 41 0 380
5. 206734 PALAZZO Carolina 204 Allgemeiner Sportverein Pressbaum-Badminton 2010 x 0 K 38 K 35 0 365
6. 310113 LINNINGER Helene 327 ASKÖ Enns Badminton 2010 K 38 K 33 x 0 0 355
7. 39773 MAYR Leona 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2010 K 35 K 31 K 31 31 330
8. 68171 MARXGUT MAYA 617 Union Badminton Club Egg 2010 K 31 K 32 K 32 31 320
9. 18067 GSTREIN Daniela 105 WAT Simmering 2011 K 32 K 30 x 0 0 310
10. 68250 SUTTERLÜTTI Katharina 603 Union Badminton Sportclub Dornbirn 2011 K 33 K 29 x 0 0 310
11. 703957 WAUKMANN Laura 720 Badminton Club Smash Graz 2010 x 0 K 28 K 33 0 305
12. 608549 BLAUENSTEINER Anja 603 Union Badminton Sportclub Dornbirn 2010 K 30 K 27 x 0 0 285
13. 310233 SM ERTL Katharina 333 Sportunion Neuhofen an der Krems 2012 M 25 M 25 M 25 25 250
14. 801605 ZHOU Shiqi 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2012 M 22 M 22 M 22 22 220
15. 310053 MAYR Livia 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2012 M 19 x 0 M 19 0 190
16. 206794 TRAN Faye 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 2012 M 17 M 19 M 17 17 180
17. 801641 ZHAN Pia 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2013 M 15 M 15 M 15 15 150
18. 608537 EBERLE Marie 615 Union Badminton Sportclub Wolfurt 2010 x 0 x 0 K 30 0 150
19. 207053 WITZELSBERGER Julia 204 Allgemeiner Sportverein Pressbaum-Badminton 2011 x 0 x 0 K 29 0 145
20. 68272 KALB Anika 606 1. Badminton Club Vorarlberg 2012 M 14 M 14 M 10 10 140
21. 704118 HIEDL Leonie 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 2011 x 0 x 0 K 28 0 140
22. 310095 GÉRARD Emma 327 ASKÖ Enns Badminton 2012 M 11 M 17 x 0 0 140
23. 504834 MAYER Elisabeth 506 Badmintonclub Jenbach 2012 M 13 M 13 M 13 13 130
24. 206893 GINDULIN Lisa 204 Allgemeiner Sportverein Pressbaum-Badminton 2014 M 12 M 9 M 12 9 120
25. 310893 SUN Emily 333 Sportunion Neuhofen an der Krems 2013 x 0 M 10 M 14 0 120
26. 504817 DANDER Hanna 506 Badmintonclub Jenbach 2012 x 0 M 11 M 11 0 110
27. 703837 MAHR Lea 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 2013 x 0 M 12 M 9 0 105
28. 504816 REITER Elena 506 Badmintonclub Jenbach 2012 x 0 M 7 M 8 0 75
29. 801681 ZHANG Melina 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2014 x 0 M 8 M 7 0 75
30. 608610 RINDERER Julia 604 Badminton Club Montfort Feldkirch 2014 M 10 x 0 x 0 0 50
31. 68251 TREBO Magdalena 606 1. Badminton Club Vorarlberg 2012 M 9 x 0 x 0 0 45
32. 608609 RINDERER Anna-Luise 604 Badminton Club Montfort Feldkirch 2012 M 8 x 0 x 0 0 40
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1. 310233 SM ERTL Katharina 333 Sportunion Neuhofen an der Krems 2012 M 25 M 25 M 25 25 250
2. 801605 ZHOU Shiqi 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2012 M 22 M 22 M 22 22 220
3. 310053 MAYR Livia 314 Österreichische Turn- und Sportunion Ohlsdorf 2012 M 19 x 0 M 19 0 190
4. 206794 TRAN Faye 203 J. Stettner Badminton Mödling 2012 M 17 M 19 M 17 17 180
5. 801641 ZHAN Pia 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2013 M 15 M 15 M 15 15 150
6. 68272 KALB Anika 606 1. Badminton Club Vorarlberg 2012 M 14 M 14 M 10 10 140
7. 310095 GÉRARD Emma 327 ASKÖ Enns Badminton 2012 M 11 M 17 x 0 0 140
8. 504834 MAYER Elisabeth 506 Badmintonclub Jenbach 2012 M 13 M 13 M 13 13 130
9. 206893 GINDULIN Lisa 204 Allgemeiner Sportverein Pressbaum-Badminton 2014 M 12 M 9 M 12 9 120
10. 310893 SUN Emily 333 Sportunion Neuhofen an der Krems 2013 x 0 M 10 M 14 0 120
11. 504817 DANDER Hanna 506 Badmintonclub Jenbach 2012 x 0 M 11 M 11 0 110
12. 703837 MAHR Lea 704 Europajugend Gleisdorf 2013 x 0 M 12 M 9 0 105
13. 504816 REITER Elena 506 Badmintonclub Jenbach 2012 x 0 M 7 M 8 0 75
14. 801681 ZHANG Melina 802 ASKÖ KELAG Kärnten 2014 x 0 M 8 M 7 0 75
15. 608610 RINDERER Julia 604 Badminton Club Montfort Feldkirch 2014 M 10 x 0 x 0 0 50
16. 68251 TREBO Magdalena 606 1. Badminton Club Vorarlberg 2012 M 9 x 0 x 0 0 45
17. 608609 RINDERER Anna-Luise 604 Badminton Club Montfort Feldkirch 2012 M 8 x 0 x 0 0 40
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